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June 16th, 1941.

June 16th, 1941, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M., with all members present:

Shepard, Chairman; Ralsa Y. Morley and Lincoln Sallee, members.

County Clerk.

the following claims be approved and warrants issued to cover, unless otherwise

MONDAY, JUNE 16th, 1941.

The Board of County Commissioners met in regular session on Monday,

Andy Stokes,

B. H.

G. H. Shepard, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Motlion by Commissioner Sallee, seconded by Commissioner Morley, that

indicated, in accordance with the supplemental appropriation aproved by the Excise

Board of June 16th, 1941.

motion was by the ghairman declared carried.

320456
320480
520494
320485
520517
320540
320681
320582
520686
320687
320641
320702
320708
320756
320763
320761
320919
320920
320921.
320971
320122
320184
320288
320386
320403
320451
320449
321030
321024
321083
321079
321084
321088
s21lle
321116
321117
321121
521122
321123

Western Union Tel. Co.
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co.
Tulsa General Amb. Co.

Tulsa Undertaking Co.
Reliance Pub/ Co.

Mid-West Printing Co.

J. A, Barth Merc. Co.
Chandler-Stuart Funeral Home
Tulsa Undertaking Co.
Downs-Randolph Co.

Eagle Tent & Awning Co.

J. J. Cease Elec. Co.

White Funeral Home

Guaranty Abstract Co.

Tulsa Stationery Co.

Parker & Bernhardt Funeral Home
W.B. Martin Plumbing Co.
Pete Shipley

Fay Young Typewriter Co.
Stanley & McCune

Hanna Corp.

Sears-Roebuck Co.
Consolidated Shade & Carpet Co.
Circle "L" Elec. Co.

Jim Dyess

Sand Springs Water Co.
Mid-West Ptg. Co.

Ray Brown, Agent
Allen-Lauhon Hdw. Co.

Tulsa Medical Society

Okla. Nat'!'l. Gas Co.
Scargall Paint & Wallpaper Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
W. H. Wards

E, E. Benson

Austin Branscum

J. M. Jones

E. H. King

W, T, Kithcart

Service

Supplies

Seﬁvices
1

Supplies
[i]

Amb. Pervice

Services
1t

Supplies
Squlies
[}

Services
Sugplies
1

Services
"

Hauling Trash

Supplies
Services
Suﬁplies

1t

Services
Sugplies

n

Rent

Supplies
Expenses
Services
Supplies
Services

& Labor

Transportation
"

1
"
1
"

Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative,

3.72
5.60
82.00
55.00
78.50
13.00
25.00
12.00
32.00
1.25
25.88
.47
15.00
3.00
«35
250
5.85
12.50
1.00
6.00
15.10
1.29
17.43
6 .80
29.35
2.30
42 .29
16.00
10.65
300.00
138.30
15.72
504.05
14.86
25.50
21.94
7.20
17.00
8480



