MONDAY, JUNE 16th, 1941.

The Board of County Commissioners met in regular session on Monday, June 16th, 1941, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M., with all members present: H. H. Shepard, Chairman; Ralsa F. Morley and Lincoln Sallee, members. Andy Stokes, County Clerk.

G. H. Shepard, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Motion by Commissioner Sallee, seconded by Commissioner Morley, that the following claims be approved and warrants issued to cover, unless otherwise indicated, in accordance with the supplemental appropriation approved by the Excise Board of June 16th, 1941. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

700170			
320456	Western Union Tel. Co.	Service	3.72
320480	Burroughs Adding Mach. Co.	Supplies	5.60
320494	Tulsa General Amb. Co.	Services	82.00
320495	Tulsa Undertaking Co.	11	55.00
32051 7	Reliance Pub/ Co.	Supplies	78.50
320540	Mid-West Printing Co.	11	13.00
320581	J. A. Barth Merc. Co.	Amb. Service	25.00
320582	Chandler-Stuart Funeral Home	Services	12.00
320586	Tulsa Undertaking Co.	00111000	
320587	Downs-Randolph Co.	Supplies	32.00
320641	Eagle Tent & Awning Co.		1.25
320702	J. J. Cease Elec. Co.	Supplies	25.88
320708	White Funeral Home	Sa	5.47
320756	Guaranty Abstract Co.	Services	15.00
320763		Supplies	3.00
320761	Tulsa Stationery Co.		•35
320919	Parker & Bernhardt Funeral Home	Services	2.50
320920	W.B. Martin Plumbing Co.		5.85
	Pete Shipley	Hauling Trash	12.50
320921.	Fay Young Typewriter Co.	Supplies	1.00
320971	Stanley & McCune	Services	6.00
320122	Hanna Corp.	Supplies	15.10
320184	Sears-Roebuck Co.	!!	1.29
320288	Consolidated Shade & Carpet Co.	,ı,	17.43
320386	Circle "L" Elec. Co.	Services	6.80
320403	Jim Dyess	Supplies & Labor	29.35
320451	Sand Springs Water Co.	īi ⁻	2.30
320449	Mid-West Ptg. Co.	tt	42.29
321030	Ray Brown, Agent	Rent	16.00
321024	Allen-Lauhon Hdw. Co.	Supplies	10.65
321063	Tulsa Medical Society	Expenses	300.00
321079	Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co.	Services	138.30
321084	Scargall Paint & Wallpaper Co.	Supplies	15.72
321088	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.	Services	304.05
321112	W. H. Wards	Transportation	14.86
321116	E. E. Benson	" BOT BOOTON	
321117	Austin Branscum	tt .	25.50
321121	J. M. Jones	11	21.94
321122	E. H. King	ff .	7.20
321123	W. T. Kithcart	11	17.00
			8.50